Kiktenko Oksana Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position State ENTERPRISE "ODESA COMMERCIAL SEA PORT", Head
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/58
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/58

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 MiHicTepTCBO arpapHoi 12 978,43
MoJliTUKM Ta MPOL0O0B/bCTBA
YKpaiHn , rONOBHUIM cneuianicT
NnoAaTKOBOI MONITUKN Ta
KpeanTyBaHHA ocnogapcbKo-
chiHaHCOBOro genapTaMeHTy

2019 MiHicTepTCBO arpapHoi 12 978,43
MosiTUKN Ta NPOL00BJILCTBA
YKpaiHn , roNoBHMIA cnevianicT
NnoaaTKOBOI MONITUKN Ta
KpeanTyBaHHA 'ocnofapcbKo-
hiHaHCOBOro genapTaMeHTy

2018 MiHicTepTCBO arpapHoi 9 817,58
MosliTUKN Ta NPOL0O0BJIbCTBA
YKpaiHn , roNoBHUW cnevianicT
NoAaTKOBOI MOJIITUKK Ta
KpeonTyBaHHA ocnogapcbKo-
hiHaHCOBOro nenapTaMeHTy

2017 MiHicTepTCBO arpapHoi 6 319,23
NONITUKN Ta NPOAOOBALCTBA
YKpaiHn , roN0BHMIA cneyianicT

2016 Ministry of Agrarian Policy and 2 979,64
Food of Ukraine, Chief
Specialist


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ed8363d-08f9-478e-985b-2926acfeeb8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e8b97e1-5905-40e7-9dc6-6bc225a19368
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83258aa-6e31-427e-9d24-3a68130b81d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21d8c21b-82d5-4181-8341-91b2c70d1b2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d393306c-9267-487b-b124-866d0da39cec

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

1800.0 sq.

1800.0 sq.

1800.0 sq.

1800.0 sq.

1800.0 sq.

42.6 sq.
(1)

42.6 sq.
(1)

42.6 sq.
(1)

42.6 sq.
(1)

42.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ed8363d-08f9-478e-985b-2926acfeeb8c
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VEHICLES:

2019 * Ford Focus 2004
2019 * Ford Focus 2004
2018 » Ford Focus 2004
2017 * Ford Focus 2004
2016 * Ford Focus 2004


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ed8363d-08f9-478e-985b-2926acfeeb8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e8b97e1-5905-40e7-9dc6-6bc225a19368
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83258aa-6e31-427e-9d24-3a68130b81d0
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d393306c-9267-487b-b124-866d0da39cec

CAREER:

June 10, 2021 —

Oct. 14, 2011 — till June 5, 2018

Oct. 13, 2011 — till Dec. 21, 2016

Oct. 13, 2011 — till Nov. 21, 2018

Oct. 6, 2011 —

Jan. 19, 2009 —

Dec. 16, 2008 —

July 16, 2008 —

State ENTERPRISE "ODESA
COMMERCIAL SEA PORT", Head

State Enterprise Novi Sanzhary
Veterinary and Sanitary Plant,
Head of Termination Commission

Nizhyn Veterinary and Sanitary
Meat-and-Bone Meal
Manufacturing Plant
Vetsanzavod, Head of Termination
Commission

State Enterprise "Novotroitsk
Plant for the Production of
Meat-Bone Flour", Head of
Termination Commission

Lozova State Enterprise of Feed
Supplement, Head of Termination
Commission

Makariv rayon (district) State
Enterprise for Implementation of
Agrochemical Works
Byshivagrokhim, Head of
Termination Commission

State Enterprise Perlyna
Polissya, Head of Termination
Commission

Kotykivka State Agricultural
Enterprise, Head of Termination
Commission


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/58
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/58
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2849
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2790
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2790
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2673
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2673
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2673
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2673
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2625
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2625
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2662
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2662

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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